i Coaches:
Mamaroneck

(G) V Softball

OPPONENTS

START END
TIME

TIME

LOCATION

LEAGUE /
TRANSPORTATION NON-

Mar 14, 2022
Mar 15, 2022
Mar 16, 2022
Mar 17, 2022
Mar 18, 2022
Mar 19, 2022
Mar 21, 2022
Mar 22, 2022
Mar 23, 2022
Mar 24, 2022
Mar 25, 2022
Mar 26, 2022
Mar 28, 2022
Mar 29, 2022
Mar 30, 2022
Mar 31, 2022
Apr 1, 2022

Apr 2, 2022

Apr 4, 2022

Apr 5, 2022

POSTPONED Apr
6, 2022

Apr 7, 2022
Apr 8, 2022
Apr 9, 2022
Apr 11, 2022

Apr 12, 2022

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Mon

Tue

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Scrimmage
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice

Practice

Regular
Season

Practice

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Practice

Regular
Season

Practice

Regular
Season

Practice

Practice

Regular
Season

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Rye

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

@ Suffern
N/A

@ Clarkstown South
Fox Lane

N/A

@ Pearl River
N/A

@ Port Chester
N/A

N/A

North Rockland

5:45
PM

5:45
PM

5:45

3:45 PM

3:45 PM

3:45 PM
6:00
PM
5:45
PM
11:00
AM
5:45
PM

4:30 PM

3:45 PM

9:00 AM

3:45 PM

4:30 PM
5:45
PM

5:45
PM

5:45
PM

11:00
AM

5:45

3:45 PM

3:45 PM

3:45 PM

9:00 AM

3:45 PM
5:45
PM

5:45
PM

3:45 PM

3:45 PM

4:30 PM

5:45
PM

5:00

3:45 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM
5:45
PM
6:30
PM
5:45
PM

3:45 PM

4:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:30 PM
11:00
AM

11:00
AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00
AM

Central ES
Field

Central ES
Field

Central ES
Field

Post Gym

Central ES
Field

Central ES
Field

Central ES
Field

Central ES
Field
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Central ES
Field

Central ES
Field

LEAGUE

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL



LEAGUE /
TRANSPORTATION NON-
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WEEK TYPE OPPONENTS START END

DATE LOCATION

DAY TIME TIME

11:00 Central ES

Apr 13, 2022 Wed Practice N/A 9:00 AM AM Field

Apr14,2022  Thu Go@ @ white Plains 12:00 White Plains L

Apr 15, 2022 Fri  Practce  N/A 9:00 AM 110 gi‘;‘éra' ES

Apr16,2022  Sat  Pracice  N/A 9:00 Am ,1100 CentralES

Apr 18, 2022 Mon :S{gggcl;r Harrison 4:30 PM IE:I\C);IO (F:ieerl](;ral ES \L

Apr 19, 2022 Tue Practice N/A 3:45 PM ISD::;IS gieerlgral ES

APr20,2022  Wed godu UOVEFERIATL amopmpn EORIES L

Apr 21, 2022 Thu  Practice  N/A 345 Py o0 SeN@IES

Apr 22, 2022 Fi  godu@™ @ Arlington 5:00 PM 2% Arington HS "

Apr 23, 2022 Sat  Practice  N/A 9:00 AM 1,00 Cential S

Apr 25, 2022 Mon  Practice N/A 3:45 PM ISD::;IS gieerlgral ES

Apro6, 2022  Tue gou@ @ Scarsdale 4:30 PM Supply Field L

Apr 27, 2022 Wed gsg:g Mount Vernon 4:30 PM Ic:)ii?;ral ES L

Apr 28, 2022 Thu  Practice  N/A 3:45 PM |5,:,3|5 gg‘;ra' ES

Apr 29, 2022 Fri ggg:ﬁ Nanuet 4:30 PM fFJiirlgral ES "

Apr 30, 2022 Sat gegular @ Eastchester 130 PM Eastchester .
eason HS

May 3, 2022 Tue  Practice N/A 3:45 PM EF’,::;F gieemral ES

May 4, 2022 Wed oo9U8" @ NewRochelle  4:30 PM NAnS NUB L

May 5, 2022 Thu  Practice  N/A 3:45 PM |5,:,3|5 gg‘;ra' ES

;OZSO;;ONED May Sat Practice N/A 9:00 AM l‘:\/:loo g@?éral ES

May 9, 2022 Mon  Practice N/A 3:45 PM ISD::;IS (|::ieer|gral ES

May 10,2022  Tue oodu@ @ MountVemon  4:30 PM Mount Vernon L

May 11, 2022 Wed geeg;';r @ Aington 4:30 PM gﬁo (Fiii?éral ES ]

May 12,2022 Thu  aodu@  New Rochelle 4:30 PM contral S L

May 13, 2022 Fri geeg:(gir Scarsdale 4:30 PM g:l\e;lo giirlglral ES L

May 14,2022 Sat  godu®  Rye Neck 1100 Central £ "

May 16,2022  Mon Practce  N/A 345 Py o0 CenalES

May 17,2022  Tue Practce  N/A 3:45 PM E,:,Gf’ Eg‘(;ra' ES

May 18,2022  Wed Practce  N/A 3:45 PM g,jf gggrw ES



LEAGUE /

DATE \IZI)VEEK TYPE OPPONENTS ?I-II-\IIA:T $I'\ItIIDE LOCATION TRANSPORTATION NON-
LEAGUE
May 19, 2022 Thu Practice N/A 3:45 PM Post Gym
POSTPONED May Regular . 6:00 Central ES
19, 2022 Thu Season Port Chester 4:00 PM PM  Field L
May 20, 2022 Fri Post-Season Port Chester 4:00 PM 6.00 C.entral ES L
PM  Field
May 21, 2022 Sat Post-Season @ Carmel 11:00  1:00  CHS Softball NL

AM PM  Field

Date: 2026-01-05
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