



Mamaroneck

(G) V Softball

Coaches:

DATE	WEEK DAY	TYPE	OPPONENTS	START TIME	END TIME	LOCATION	TRANSPORTATION	LEAGUE / NON-LEAGUE
Mar 14, 2022	Mon	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	5:45 PM	Central ES Field		
Mar 15, 2022	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	5:45 PM	Central ES Field		
Mar 16, 2022	Wed	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	5:45 PM	Central ES Field		
Mar 17, 2022	Thu	Practice	N/A	4:30 PM	6:00 PM	Post Gym		
Mar 18, 2022	Fri	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	5:45 PM	Central ES Field		
Mar 19, 2022	Sat	Practice	N/A	9:00 AM	11:00 AM	Central ES Field		
Mar 21, 2022	Mon	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	5:45 PM	Central ES Field		
Mar 22, 2022	Tue	Scrimmage	Rye	4:30 PM		Central ES Field		NL
Mar 23, 2022	Wed	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	5:45 PM	Central ES Field		
Mar 24, 2022	Thu	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	5:45 PM	Central ES Field		
Mar 25, 2022	Fri	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	5:45 PM	Central ES Field		
Mar 26, 2022	Sat	Practice	N/A	9:00 AM	11:00 AM	Central ES Field		
Mar 28, 2022	Mon	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	5:45 PM	Central ES Field		
Mar 29, 2022	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	5:45 PM	Central ES Field		
Mar 30, 2022	Wed	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	5:45 PM	Central ES Field		
Mar 31, 2022	Thu	Regular Season	@ Suffern	4:30 PM		Suffern HS		NL
Apr 1, 2022	Fri	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	5:45 PM	Central ES Field		
Apr 2, 2022	Sat	Regular Season	@ Clarkstown South	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Clarkstown South HS		NL
Apr 4, 2022	Mon	Regular Season	Fox Lane	4:30 PM		Central ES Field		NL
Apr 5, 2022	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	5:45 PM	Central ES Field		
POSTPONED Apr 6, 2022	Wed	Regular Season	@ Pearl River	4:30 PM	6:30 PM	Pearl River HS		NL
Apr 7, 2022	Thu	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	5:45 PM	Central ES Field		
Apr 8, 2022	Fri	Regular Season	@ Port Chester	4:30 PM		Port Chester HS		NL
Apr 9, 2022	Sat	Practice	N/A	9:00 AM	11:00 AM	Central ES Field		
Apr 11, 2022	Mon	Practice	N/A	9:00 AM	11:00 AM	Central ES Field		
Apr 12, 2022	Tue	Regular Season	North Rockland	10:00 AM		Central ES Field		NL

DATE	WEEK DAY	TYPE	OPPONENTS	START TIME	END TIME	LOCATION	TRANSPORTATION	LEAGUE / NON-LEAGUE
Apr 13, 2022	Wed	Practice	N/A	9:00 AM	11:00 AM	Central ES Field		
Apr 14, 2022	Thu	Regular Season	@ White Plains	12:00 PM		White Plains HS		NL
Apr 15, 2022	Fri	Practice	N/A	9:00 AM	11:00 AM	Central ES Field		
Apr 16, 2022	Sat	Practice	N/A	9:00 AM	11:00 AM	Central ES Field		
Apr 18, 2022	Mon	Regular Season 1-4 L	Harrison	4:30 PM	6:30 PM	Central ES Field		NL
Apr 19, 2022	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	5:45 PM	Central ES Field		
Apr 20, 2022	Wed	Regular Season	Roy C Ketcham/ Wappingers JHS	4:30 PM	6:30 PM	Central ES Field		L
Apr 21, 2022	Thu	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	5:45 PM	Central ES Field		
Apr 22, 2022	Fri	Regular Season	@ Arlington	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	Arlington HS		NL
Apr 23, 2022	Sat	Practice	N/A	9:00 AM	11:00 AM	Central ES Field		
Apr 25, 2022	Mon	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	5:45 PM	Central ES Field		
Apr 26, 2022	Tue	Regular Season	@ Scarsdale	4:30 PM		Supply Field		L
Apr 27, 2022	Wed	Regular Season	Mount Vernon	4:30 PM		Central ES Field		L
Apr 28, 2022	Thu	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	5:45 PM	Central ES Field		
Apr 29, 2022	Fri	Regular Season	Nanuet	4:30 PM		Central ES Field		NL
Apr 30, 2022	Sat	Regular Season	@ Eastchester	1:30 PM		Eastchester HS		L
May 3, 2022	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	5:45 PM	Central ES Field		
May 4, 2022	Wed	Regular Season	@ New Rochelle	4:30 PM		NHRS NUB Field		L
May 5, 2022	Thu	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	5:45 PM	Central ES Field		
POSTPONED May 7, 2022	Sat	Practice	N/A	9:00 AM	11:00 AM	Central ES Field		
May 9, 2022	Mon	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	5:45 PM	Central ES Field		
May 10, 2022	Tue	Regular Season	@ Mount Vernon	4:30 PM		Mount Vernon HS		L
May 11, 2022	Wed	Regular Season (B)	Arlington	4:30 PM	6:30 PM	Central ES Field		L
May 12, 2022	Thu	Regular Season	New Rochelle	4:30 PM		Central ES Field		L
May 13, 2022	Fri	Regular Season	Scarsdale	4:30 PM	6:30 PM	Central ES Field		L
May 14, 2022	Sat	Regular Season	Rye Neck	11:00 AM		Central ES Field		NL
May 16, 2022	Mon	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	5:45 PM	Central ES Field		
May 17, 2022	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	5:45 PM	Central ES Field		
May 18, 2022	Wed	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	5:45 PM	Central ES Field		

DATE	WEEK DAY	TYPE	OPPONENTS	START TIME	END TIME	LOCATION	TRANSPORTATION	LEAGUE / NON-LEAGUE
May 19, 2022	Thu	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM		Post Gym		
POSTPONED May 19, 2022	Thu	Regular Season	Port Chester	4:00 PM	6:00 PM	Central ES Field		L
May 20, 2022	Fri	Post-Season	Port Chester	4:00 PM	6:00 PM	Central ES Field		L
May 21, 2022	Sat	Post-Season	@ Carmel	11:00 AM	1:00 PM	CHS Softball Field		NL

Date: 2026-01-05